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	East Regional Netball League 
 Season 2019/20
Results Sheet


Venue:














Final Result: 





 Division:    
    Date: 




Umpire’s Names & Qualifications: 
(Umpire 1) 















(Umpire 2) 









Quarter Scores

	
	Team Name
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	Full Time

	HOME
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AWAY
	
	
	
	
	
	


Home Captain 





 Signature 







	
	HOME TEAM

Players Name
	Quarter played (or part played)

Please tick

	
	
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	GS
	
	
	
	
	

	GA
	
	
	
	
	

	WA
	
	
	
	
	

	C
	
	
	
	
	

	WD
	
	
	
	
	

	GD
	
	
	
	
	

	GK
	
	
	
	
	

	SUB 1
	
	
	
	
	

	SUB 2
	
	
	
	
	

	SUB 3
	
	
	
	
	

	SUB 4
	
	
	
	
	

	SUB 5
	
	
	
	
	

	Coach
	

	Primary Carer
	


Away Captain 





 Signature 







	
	AWAY TEAM
Players Name
	Quarter played (or part played)

Please tick

	
	
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4

	GS
	
	
	
	
	

	GA
	
	
	
	
	

	WA
	
	
	
	
	

	C
	
	
	
	
	

	WD
	
	
	
	
	

	GD
	
	
	
	
	

	GK
	
	
	
	
	

	SUB 1
	
	
	
	
	

	SUB 2
	
	
	
	
	

	SUB 3
	
	
	
	
	

	SUB 4
	
	
	
	
	

	SUB 5
	
	
	
	
	

	Coach
	

	Primary Carer
	


Home Scorer: 





 Away Scorer: 

 





Home Umpire: 





 Away Umpire: 





Both Teams, Umpires, Captains & Scorers must sign to confirm that the above information is an accurate and true record of the match. Home Team - please only send one copy of this form to Regional Coordinator. The Away team need only file for own reference.
Affiliation Number





Affiliation Number








